
Finance Committee Meeting Dates

Meetings via Zoom at 5:00 pm

Zoom Link Below

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81464663675?pwd=c2LvsjsrtVhbGcWf0AdabIyt0xZN4W.1

Thursday, July 18, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, September 19, 2024

Thursday, October 17, 2024

Thursday, November 21, 2024

Thursday, December 19, 2024

Thursday, January 16, 2025

Thursday, February 20, 2025

Thursday, March 20, 2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025

Thursday, May 15, 2025

Thursday, June 19, 2025


